112
Cable Ties
113
SELF-LOCKING NYLON CABLE TIES
Material :  Nylon 66, 94v-2
Operating temperature :  -40C to 85C
Color :  Natural (or white,standard color), UV black & other colors are available as requested.
Item No
L W Max
Bundle
Dia.(mm)
Tensile Strength
Packing
inch mm mm LBS KGS
SC-60A 2 3/8” 60 2.5 11 18 8
100PCS
&
1000PCS
SC-80A 3 3/16” 80 2.5 16 18 8
SC-100A 4” 100 2.5 22 18 8
SC-120A 4 3/4” 120 2.5 30 18 8
SC-150A 6” 150 2.5 35 18 8
SC-160A 6 1/4” 160 2.5 40 18 8
SC-200A 8” 200 2.5 50 18 8
SC-120B 4 3/4” 120 3.6 30 40 18
100PCS
&
500PCS
SC-150B 6” 150 3.6 35 40 18
SC-180B 7” 180 3.6 42 40 18
SC-200B 8” 200 3.6 42 40 18
SC-250B 10” 250 3.6 65 40 18
SC-280B 11” 280 3.6 70 40 18
SC-300B 11 5/8” 300 3.6 80 40 18
SC-370B 14 1/2” 370 3.6 102 40 18
SC-120C 14 3/4” 120 4.8 24 50 22
SC-150C 6” 150 4.8 35 50 22
SC-190C 7 1/2” 190 4.8 46 50 22
SC-200C 8” 200 4.8 50 50 22
SC-250C 10” 250 4.8 65 50 22
SC-280C 11” 280 4.8 70 50 22
SC-300C 11 5/8” 300 4.8 82 50 22
SC-350C 13 3/4” 350 4.8 90 50 22
SC-370C 14 1/2” 370 4.8 102 50 22
SC-400C 15 3/4” 400 4.8 105 50 22
SC-450C 17 3/4” 450 4.8 130 50 22
SC-500C 19 11/16” 500 4.8 140 50 22
SC-530C 20 4/5” 530 4.8 147 50 22
SC-250DS 10” 250 6.8 65 90 40
SC-300DS 11 5/8” 530 6.8 80 90 40
SC-370DS 14 1/2” 370 6.8 102 90 40
SC-150D 6” 150 7.6 33 120 55
100PCS
SC-200D 8” 200 7.6 50 120 55
SC-250D 10” 250 7.6 63 120 55
SC-300D 11 5/8” 300 7.6 82 120 55
SC-350D 13 3/4” 350 7.6 90 120 55
SC-370D 14 1/2” 370 7.6 102 120 55
SC-400D 15 3/4” 400 7.6 105 120 55
SC-450D 17 3/4” 450 7.6 118 120 55
SC-500D 19 11 /16” 500 7.6 150 120 55
SC-550D 21 11/16” 550 7.6 160 120 55
SC-430DL 17” 430 9 112 175 80
SC-550DL 21 11/16” 550 9 160 175 80
SC-650DL 25 9/16” 650 9 190 175 80
SC-760DL 30” 760 9 225 175 80
SC-810DL 32” 810 9 239 175 80
SC-920DL 36 1/4” 920 9 265 175 80
SC-1168DL 46” 1168 9 360 175 80
SC-550FL 21 11/16” 550 12.7 160 250 114
114
PG Thread Cable Gland
115
EXPAND NAIL
Material  :  PE
Color :  White, Grey.
Part No. Item No. L(mm) D(mm) d(mm) Packing
01101 SC-EN-06 29.8 6.0 4.9 1000PCS
& 100PCS01102 SC-EN-08 38.6 7.9 5.3
01103 SC-EN-10 42.7 9.9 5.8 500PCS
& 100PCS01104 SC-EN-12 47.9 11.6 6.3
PG THREAD CABLE GLAND
Material : Nylon66,94V-2 and tight ring from rubber.
Features : Special designation, good strength aile and none damage to electrical machine. No need to dismantle
	 	 the	fix	terminal,	cable	can	be	inserted	through	directly	then	tighten	easy	and	save	time.
Application : Used	for	machinery	control	box,	distribution	plate,	machine	and	electrical.	etc.
Part No. L1mm
Cable
Range
(mm)
Lmm Spanne Size
(mm) L2mm
SC-PG07 8 3-6.5 22 16 12
SC-PG09 8 4-8 26 19 16
SC-PG11 8 5-10 27 22 18
SC-PG13.5 9 6-12 28 24 20
SC-PG16 10 10-14 30 27 22
SC-PG19 10 12-15 30 27/28 24
SC-PG21 10 13-18 35 33 28
SC-PG25 11 16-21 34 35/36 30
SC-PG29 12 18-25 40 41/42 37
SC-PG36 14 22-32 48 52/53 47
SC-PG42 14 32-38 49 60/61 54
SC-PG48 14 37-44 50 64/65 59
SC-PG63 27 42-50 60 72 70
METRIC THREAD CABLE GLAND
Part No. L1mm
Cable
Range
(mm)
Lmm Spanne Size
(mm) L2mm
SC-M12 8 3-6.5 22 16 12
SC-M14 8 4-8 26 19 14
SC-M16 8 5-10 27 22 16
SC-M18 8 5-10 27 22 18
SC-M20 9 6-12 28 24 20
SC-M22 10 10-14 30 27 22
SC-M24 10 12-15 30 27 24
SC-M25 10 13-18 35 33 25
SC-M27 10 13-18 35 33 27
SC-M30 11 12-21 34 35/36 30
SC-M32 11 12-21 34 36/37 32
SC-M36 12 18-25 40 41/42 36
SC-M40 14 22-32 48 52/53 40
SC-M50 14 32-38 49 60/61 50
SC-M63 14 37-44 50 67 63
116
Terminal Blocks
117
TERMINAL BLOCKS
CABLE PULLER
STEEL CABLE PULLER WITH 2 RINGS
U(w) V(f) Terminal Blocks U(w) V(f) Type
Terminal Blocks   :  U(w) V(f) Terminal Blocks U(w) V(f) Type
Material    :  PE
Item No L W H A B mm2 Volt AMP Packing
SC-3A 93 16 12 6 8 4 400V 3A
10PCS
SC-6A 115 15.7 13 6.5 9.5 6 400V 6A
SC-10A 126 20.2 15.5 8.4 10.5 10 400V 10A
SC-16A 139 23 17.7 10.3 12 12 400V 16A
SC-20A 155 25 19.2 11.5 13.5 14 400V 20A
SC-30A 171 26 20.5 12 14.5 16 400V 30A
SC-60A 192 30 26 13.5 16.5 25 400V 60A
SC-80A 205 33 27 15 17 35 400V 80A
SC-100A 250 46 31 22 21 40 400V 140A
Part No. LTH THK
SCPS-10 10Mtr. 2.5mtr
SCPS-15 15tr. 2.5mtr
SCPS-20 20Mtr. 2.5mtr
SCPS-25 25Mtr. 2.5mtr
SCPS-30 30Mtr. 2.5mtr
SCPS-50 50Mtr. 2.5mtr
Part No. LTH Dia.
SCBS-20 500mm 20mm
SCBS-25 500mm 25mm
SCBS-32 500mm 32mm
STEEL BENDING SPRINGS
118
Part No Item No L W H Tapping
hole Perforation Packing
01201 SCP-20 20 20 6.1 2.9 5.0
100PCS
SC-4MM SCP-25 25 25 7.5 3.5 6.2
SC-5MM SCP-30 30 30 8.7 4.5 6.4
SC-6MM SCP-40 40 40 6.4 4.5 10.8
TIE MOUNT
Material   :  Nylon	66,	94v-2,	certified	by	UL.	The	back	sponge	glue	imported
Item No HSRA(mm)
HSR B(mm) (Nail)mm PS Packing
SC-0305MM 5.3 3.5 2x19 HSC-0.35
100PCS
SC-4MM 5.3 4 2.3x18 HSC-0.4
SC-5MM 6.3 5 2.3x18 HSC-0.5
SC-6MM 7.4 6 2.3x22 HSC-1
SC-7MM 8.4 7 2.3x22 HSC-1.5
SC-8MM 9.4 8 2.3x22 HSC-2
SC-9MM 10.4 9 2.3x22 HSC-2.5
SC-10MM 11.4 10 2.3x27 HSC-3
SC-12MM 13.4 12 2.3x25 HSC-4
SC-14MM 16.4 14 2.3x30 HSC-6
SC-16MM 17.7 16 2.4x32 HSC-7
SC-18MM 19.7 18 2.7x40 HSC-7.2
SC-20MM 22.2 20 3x42 HSC-7.5
SC-22MM 25 22 3x42 HSC-8
SC-25MM 27.7 25 3x45 HSC-9
SC-30MM 33.1 30 3.5x55 -
SC-32MM 35.6 32 3.5x55 HSC-10
SC-35MM 36.6 35 3.5x58 -
SC-40MM 45.2 40 3.5x62 -
WIRE CLIPS
PE (White, Greay), elasticity and shock resisting.Inserting type, nail attached in clips, save time and cost.
Part No Item No d D Screw-pitch Banding
Range(mm) Packing
01701 SWB-06 4 6 7.0 4-50
10M/ROLL
01702 SWB-08 6 8 10.8 6-60
01703 SWB-10 7.5 10 11.4 7.5-60
01704 SWB-12 9 12 13.9 9-65
01705 SWB-15 12 15 15.0 12-75
01706 SWB-19 15 19 18.2 15-100
01707 SWB-24 20 24 19.6 20-130
SPIRAL WRAPPING BAND
Material : PE
Usage : Fix	one	and	with	safely	belt	first,	then	circle	the	wires	clockwise	to	tighten
Application : A protection wear for electric wires, and make them insulation and look nice
Colours : White & Black
119
HEAT SHRINKABLE SLEEVES
Function:
1.   Wire coat insulation
2.  Make the joint of terminal block and wire insulated
3.  Divide the colors
4.  Water-proof
5.  Protection and insulation of insistors and electrical capacitors. Standard color: black, white, red,
 yellow, green, grey, orange, and yellowgreen.
Part No
Before Contraction After Contraction
Packing
d(mm) Thickness d(mm) Thickness
SCHS-1 1.0 0.2+0.05 0.5 0.4+0.05
200
SCHS-1.5 1.5 0.2+0.05 0.75 0.4+0.05
SCHS-2 2.0 0.25+0.05 1.0 0.45+0.1
SCHS-2.5 2.5 0.25+0.05 1.25 0.45+0.1
SCHS-3 3.0 0.25+0.05 1.5 0.45+0.1
SCHS-3.5 3.0 0.25+0.05 1.5 0.45+0.1
SCHS-4 3.5 0.25+0.05 1.75 0.45+0.1
SCHS-5 4.0 0.25+0.05 2.0 0.45+0.1
100
SCHS-6 5.0 0.35+0.05 2.5 0.55+0.1
SCHS-7 6.0 0.35+0.05 3.0 0.55+0.1
SCHS-8 7.0 0.35+0.05 3.5 0.55+0.1
SCHS-9 8.0 0.35+0.05 4.0 0.55+0.1
SCHS-10 9.0 0.35+0.05 4.5 0.55+0.1
SCHS-11 10.0 0.35+0.05 5.0 0.6+0.1
SCHS-12 11.0 0.35+0.05 5.5 0.6+0.1
SCHS-13 12.0 0.35+0.1 6.0 0.7+0.1
SCHS-14 13.0 0.35+0.1 6.5 0.7+0.1
SCHS-15 14.0 0.35+0.1 7.0 0.7+0.1
SCHS-16 15.0 0.35+0.1 7.5 0.7+0.1
SCHS-17 16.0 0.35+0.1 8.0 0.7+0.1
50
SCHS-18 17.0 0.35+0.1 8.5 0.7+0.1
SCHS-20 18.0 0.4+0.1 9.0 0.8+0.1
SCHS-22 20.0 0.5+0.1 10.0 0.9+0.1
SCHS-25 22.0 0.5+0.1 11.0 0.9+0.1
SCHS-28 25.0 0.5+0.1 12.5 0.9+0.1
SCHS-30 28.0 0.5+0.1 14.0 0.9+0.1
SCHS-35 30.0 0.5+0.1 15.0 1.0+0.2
SCHS-40 35.0 0.5+0.1 17.5 1.0+0.2
SCHS-50 40.0 0.5+0.1 20.0 1.0+0.2
SCHS-60 50.0 0.5+0.1 25.0 1.0+0.2
25
SCHS-70 60.0 0.6+0.1 30.0 1.2+0.2
SCHS-80 70.0 0.6+0.1 35.0 1.2+0.2
SCHS-90 80.0 0.6+0.1 40.0 1.2+0.2
SCHS-90 90.0 0.6+0.1 45.0 1.2+0.2
SCHS-100 100.0 0.7+0.1 50 1.3+0.2
SCHS-120 120.0 0.7+0.1 60 1.3+0.2